
SCHOOL FEES 1ST CHILD
2ND CHILD

15% Discount

3RD CHILD

30% Discount

4TH AND SUBSEQUENT

CHILDREN

Annual  2,250.00                     1,912.50                     1,575.00                     Free

Annual with 25% Discount (CSEF Holder*) 1,687.50                     1,434.38                     1,181.25                     Free

SCHOOL FEES 1ST CHILD
2ND CHILD

15% Discount

3RD CHILD

30% Discount

4TH AND SUBSEQUENT

CHILDREN

PRIMARY  562.50                        478.13                        393.75                        Free

Term with 25% Discount (CSEF Holder*) 421.88                        358.59                        295.31                        Free

SCHOOL FEES 1ST CHILD
2ND CHILD

15% Discount

3RD CHILD

30% Discount

4TH AND SUBSEQUENT

CHILDREN

Annual  3,000.00                     2,550.00                     2,100.00                     Free

Annual with 25% Discount (CSEF Holder*) 2,250.00                     1,912.50                     1,575.00                     Free

SCHOOL FEES 1ST CHILD
2ND CHILD

15% Discount

3RD CHILD

30% Discount

4TH AND SUBSEQUENT

CHILDREN

SECONDARY  750.00                        637.50                        525.00                        Free

Term with 25% Discount (CSEF Holder*) 562.50                        478.13                        393.75                        Free

Zone 1ST CHILD

2nd AND SUBSEQUENT

CHILDREN

15% Discount

 Zone 1  60.00                          51.00                         

Zone 2 70.00                          59.50                         

(*) Termly option only available with Edstart

(*) Termly option only available with Edstart

(*) Bus fee will be charged per term and payment required before the term starts. No further discounts will be applied to the Bus Fee.

(*) Parents who require one‐way service (in the morning or in the afternoon) will still be required to pay the Full Fee.

(*) A two weeks’ notice should be provided to the college in the event if you do not require the Bus Service. A notice of termination form needs 

to be filled out at reception, failing to do so you will be liable to pay the full bus fee.

BUS FEES (WEEKLY RATE)

COMPULSORY ANNUAL CAPITAL FEE: $250 (PER FAMILY)

Note: A 15% discount is available (on tuition fees only) if the annual School Fee is paid in full by the due date of the annual school invoice 

issued for 2025.

Note: A 15% discount is available (on tuition fees only) if the annual School Fee is paid in full by the due date of the annual school invoice 

issued for 2025.

PRIMARY (Foundation – Year 6) ANNUAL FEES

PRIMARY (Foundation – Year 6) TERM FEES

SECONDARY (Year 7 ‐ Year 12) ANNUAL FEES

SECONDARY (Year 7 ‐ Year 12) TERM FEES
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(*) Compass App 

(*) Cash/EFTPOS/ Credit Card/ Debit Card at the Accounts Office/Main Office (Payment by cash must be made in 

person at the office and a receipt obtained. Any claim that fees were paid in cash must be accompanied by an 

official school receipt.)

(*) Payment Plans by Edstart: Pay your fees in weekly, fortnightly, monthly or termly instalments with no 

transaction fees or interest charges. (A surcharge may be applied when using credit cards.)

For more information and to apply, visit www.edstart.com.au/mthira or contact Edstart on 

1300 139 445 or chat with their friendly team at contact@edstart.com.au.

Discounts: 

(*) A 15% discount is available (on tuition fees only) if the annual School Fee is paid in full by the due date of the 

annual school invoice issued for 2025.

(*) 25% Discount on Tuition Fees for CSEF Holder (Pensioners & Current Health Care Card Holders)

Please contact Accounts Department via Accounts@mthira.vic.edu.au or 03 9709 0100 (Option 1) for DISCOUNT 

before making the payment.

Payment Methods: 

(*) EFT/Bank Transfer Payments: 

Account Name: Mount Hira College 

BSB No: 083‐004

Account No: 751392615
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